Club / Sponsor

Dadizele
Izegem
Izegem
Bredene
Heldergem
Rotselaar
Ingelmunster
Roeselare
Overijse
Roeselare
Oekene
QOostkamp
Moorsele
Lendelede
Roeselare
Meulebeke
Gent
Lichtervelde
Roeselare
Gistel
Roeselare
Langemark

Harelbeke

Oostnieuwkerke
Gent

Gits

Aartrijke

Heist
Mariakerke
leper

Izegem

Loppem
Harelbeke

Zwevegem

CATEGORIE UITSLAGEN
Heren, Poco Loco Triatlon 2019
Categorie Ind Heren
PI. Bib Naam:

1 223 SABBE JASPER

2 219 CALLEBAUT HANNES

3 222 PIETER VANHEE

4 205 DE WANNEMAEKER NICK -40
5 412 GABRIEL DAVID 40

6 262 DE DONDER HADWIN

7 257 VANDEWIELE KAREL

8 282 VERANNEMAN TOM

9 231 BRUFFAERTS STEFAAN
10 243 TRITAR MEHDI

11 233 BRUYNEEL STIIN

12 238 DEBAEKE JELMER

13 221 VANHOUTTE JARON

14 232 BEERNAERT JOCHEN
15 240 DEVLOO DRIES

16 287 ANTON VANHEE

17 200 BODERE JOACHIM -40
18 283 DEFAUW LIEVEN

19 279 JONAS VELGHE

20 234 PARREIN JANS

21 224 VANDENBERGHE RUDI
22 230 VANDERHAEGHE ALEXANDER
23 363 PATTYN PIETER

24 410 DIETER VERCAIGNE

25 298 SALOMEZ CARL

26 272 TUUR DEPOORTERE
27 266 FERYNDRIES

28 208 GHEYSENS JAN 40

29 334 VAN DE VELDE STIEVEN
30 249 DE BACKER MATTIAS
31 260 NICK DECROIX

32 276 BOGAERT TYBO

33 220 TIMVANBELLE

34 263 VANDEVYVER BRECHT
35 280 TOM MATTON

36 203 CORNELIS JAN -40
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Halle

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren BK 'V
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Heren BK V

T

Swim
0:08:30
0:08:25
0:09:16
0:09:08
0:08:27
0:10:44
0:13:26
0:10:41
0:11:00
0:11:44
0:10:36
0:11:19
0:10:13
0:11:48
0:11:03
0:10:43
0:10:14
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:56
0:10:52
0:11:28
0:22:34
0:08:46
0:11:20
0:12:18
0:12:30
0:12:22
0:13:57
0:13:25
0:13:50
0:12:14
0:12:27
0:11:41
0:14:04
0:13:54

iND

Bike
0:33:08
0:33:17
0:33:50
0:34:01
0:34:18
0:35:00
0:34:16
(128859
0:35:49
0:34:59
0:33:53
0:35:22
0:34:15
0:33:55
0:35:37
0:36:10
0:34:18
0:34:48
0:34:29
0:34:54
0:36:00
0:34:18
0:23:17
0:35:18
0:34:39
0:35:28
0:35:18
0:36:22
0:34:55
0:34:20
0:34:17
0:34:36
0:35:17
0:35:07
0:34:02
0:37:24

™

Run
0:17:41
0:18:30
0:18:39
0:20:23
0:21:12
0:19:29
0:17:32
0:21:02
0:19:29
0:19:49
0:22:15
0:20:18
0:22:38
0:21:47
0:20:51
0:20:48
0:23:13
0:21:58
0:22:21
0:21:33
0:21:39
0:23:03
0:23:19
0:25:13
0:23:19
0:21:53
0:22:25
0:21:43
0:21:56
0:23:08
0:22:53
0:24:35
0:23:47
0:24:54
0:23:41
0:20:32

Finish

00:59:19,15

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

:00:12,01
:01:44,96
:03:32,00
:03:56,62
:05:13,46
:05:14,32
:05:36,01
:06:18,00
:06:32,18
:06:44,42
:06:59,59
:07:06,56
:07:30,23
:07:31,29
:07:41,17
:07:44,96
:08:09,96
:08:14,95
:08:23,54
:08:31,40
:08:49,31
:09:09,96
:09:17,29
:09:18,21
:09:38,70
:10:13,35
:10:27,23
:10:47,75
:10:52,85
:11:00,23
:11:24,93
:11:31,04
:11:42,56
:11:47,15
:11:49,96
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

227
229
277
284
225
355
211
273
268
349
296
218
346
289
245
285
246
226
270
293
371
251
250
356
395
264
209
288
305
210
236
352
242
228
406
237
308
248
202
274
384
333
338
329
348

DECOCK LUCAS
MICHIEL DE WITTE
FEYS BERT

SIMOENS TOM
VERSAEVEL EMIEL
CAUWELIER THIJS
PYPE BENE 40

VAN EENOO GEERT
PIETERJAN DE MUINCK
DECOENE SAM
DEWEER ARNE
CUVELIER DIETER
LATEUR DIETER
BLONTIA NICO
DEBAETS STEVIE
ACKE WIM

DECOENE THOMAS

DE KEULENAER WIM
SAELEN ALEX
DEBOEUF LAURENS
VERSTRAETE RUBEN
FREDERIK DOUSY
DESMET LIEVEN

DE WITTE STIJN
COPERMANS ROBIN
DE MAEYER JAN
LEMAHIEU ISI 40
BENOIT MAERTEN
VANYSACKER PIETER
LESAGE WIM 40

VAN GROOTVEN BASTIAAN
VERVRUYSSE FRANCIS
TEMPELAERE BRECHT
LOBEAU TIM

ROSEZ DIEDERIK
VANDENBULCKE SERVAAS
GEERARDYN NICOLAS
BRUNEEL KENNITH
CARLY RIEN -40
VANSTEENKISTE STEPHAN
GRUYAERT KLAAS
TRENSON NICO
DHAENENS MARIJN

CHRISTOPHE CAESEMAEKER

WIM DENOLF
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Heule
Bissegem
Ingelmunster
Zedelgem
Wervik
Roeselare
Westrozebeke
Brugge
Ledeberg
Rumbeke
Passendale
Roeselare
Moen
Maldegem
Lichtervelde
Passendale
Gent

Eeklo
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Kortrijk
Roeselare
Roeselare
Gentbrugge
leper

Saint Léger
Roeselare
Roeselare
Kessel-Lo
Koolkerke
Moorslede
Wevelgem
Roeselare
Westrozebeke
Roeselare
Diksmuide
Roeselare
Roeselare
Beveren
Roeselare
Staden
Kortrijk

Kuurne

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Heren

0:10:04
0:11:38
0:13:32
0:13:29
0:10:51
0:17:36
0:13:35
0:13:11
0:13:20
0:16:11
0:13:42
0:14:19
0:15:02
0:14:45
0:11:43
0:14:01
0:12:17
0:11:17
0:14:08
0:14:16
0:14:25
0:11:53
0:10:46
0:12:58
0:10:22
0:12:15
0:13:18
0:14:05
0:13:27
0:13:15
0:11:09
0:15:10
0:11:40
0:11:16
0:16:13
0:12:51
0:14:11
0:14:03
0:13:13
0:13:55
0:14:54
0:16:46
0:15:16
0:13:31
0:17:44

0:36:35
0:35:20
0:34:33
0:36:50
0:37:54
0:34:47
0:35:32
0:34:42
0:34:37
0:36:48
0:34:16
0:36:04
0:35:17
0:36:55
0:35:04
0:37:24
0:38:39
0:35:37
0:36:14
0:35:29
0:35:44
0:37:13
0:39:43
0:37:13
0:43:26
0:37:55
0:38:10
0:36:20
0:35:47
0:37:34
0:37:48
0:36:18
0:37:31
0:36:46
0:34:42
0:38:33
0:33:38
0:37:19
0:38:09
0:36:29
0:35:28
0:34:06
0:35:05
0:38:12
0:36:16

0:25:19
0:25:12
0:24:21
0:22:19
0:23:55
0:20:31
0:23:55
0:25:18
0:25:14
0:20:16
0:25:24
0:23:05
0:23:30
0:22:14
0:27:09
0:22:33
0:23:04
0:27:08
0:23:45
0:24:29
0:24:26
0:25:33
0:24:24
0:24:43
0:21:23
0:25:05
0:24:02
0:25:07
0:26:20
0:24:46
0:26:43
0:24:13
0:26:39
0:27:50
0:24:59
0:24:51
0:28:26
0:24:53
0:24:53
0:25:51
0:26:14
0:25:47
0:26:20
0:25:04
0:22:57

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:57,73
:12:09,97
:12:26,09
:12:38,32
:12:40,25
:12:54,35
:13:02,39
:13:10,87
113:11,28
:13:15,60
:13:21,65
:13:27,93
:13:49,00
:13:53,62
:13:56,54
:13:58,34
:14:00,26
:14:01,68
:14:06,68
:14:14,23
:14:35,29
:14:39,39
:14:53,53
:14:54,23
:15:11,09
:15:15,03
:15:29,65
:15:32,01
:15:33,76
:15:34,73
:15:40,48
:15:40,84
:15:50,39
:15:52,48
:15:53,85
:16:15,57
:16:15,58
:16:15,58
:16:15,58
:16:15,60
:16:36,40
:16:39,43
:16:40,75
:16:46,70
:16:57,00
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

335
366
235
275
351
306
353
321
254
340
303
320
364
367
393
299
253
390
325
297
318
324
259
378
375
292
265
252
373
326
376
330
389
278
381
255
294
350
269
339
344
304
392
328
385

VANDE VYVERE THOMAS

SANDER VANDENDRIESSCHE

PETRO VERSIEREN
VANDEPUTTE SIMON
LAPERE BRAM
VERELST JOERI
AELTER JORIS
GHEKIERE PHILIP
MEEUS JEFF

CLAUW BJORN
VANDILLE THOMAS
FRANCE BART
DECLERCK ALEXANDER
VAN DE WALLE STEVEN
VAN HELLEMONT PETER
STIIN SPRIET
LYPHOUT BART

DEVOS EWOUT
TAMPERE KRISTOF
VERSCHOOT MATTHIAS
BYLTIAUW MATTHIAS
BRAET DAVID
WARMOES JAN

DAEL KOEN

STIJN PIEPERS

DE DONDER EWOUT
DOURTE YENTE
LAGACIE PIETER
BOTTECAER BRAM
BORTIER JURGEN
VANDERHAEGHE DRIES
DESMET FREDERICK
DEFOUR MAARTEN
JEROEN VAN AUTREVE
SCHELPE JOHAN
NOTREDAME KRISTOF
DENDOOVEN MATTHIAS
DEJAGERE THOMAS
PIETERS MAARTEN
BRAEYE TOON

KETELS JENS

VANSTEENKISTE CHARLES

TARRAS REMI
CASTELEIN MATTHIAS
MOEYAERT NICOLAS
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Tielt
Roeselare
Lendelede
Gullegem
Rumbeke
Hallaar
Torhour
Kortrijk
Lommel
Roeselare
Brugge
Roeselare
Kortemark
Kachtem
Lombardsijde
Oostende
Gits
Poelkapelle
Beerst
Harelbeke
Roeselare
Eeklo
Izegem
Poelkapelle
Kuurne
Gits
Erpe-Mere
Rumbeke
Reningelst
Roeselare
Moorslede
Roeselare
Izegem
Grammene
Lichtervelde
Houthem
Gent

Tielt
Brugge
Kessel-Lo
Snellegem
Roeselare
Bellegem
leper

Hooglede

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Heren

0:14:13
0:15:13
0:14:47
0:14:29
0:13:28
0:14:04
0:15:14
0:17:12
0:10:28
0:14:50
0:18:46
0:15:36
0:15:11
0:15:58
0:16:20
0:14:32
0:12:20
0:14:03
0:16:16
0:13:17
0:13:37
0:16:43
0:14:20
0:14:23
0:14:11
0:18:20
0:15:32
0:12:00
0:16:04
0:15:49
0:15:35
0:13:20
0:17:45
0:13:44
0:13:40
0:13:54
0:16:06
0:15:38
0:13:48
0:17:31
0:16:40
0:13:56
0:15:54
0:16:22
0:15:09

0:36:11
0:36:17
0:36:47
0:38:22
0:37:48
0:39:26
0:38:21
0:38:28
0:40:24
0:35:35
0:36:58
0:35:59
0:38:29
0:39:19
0:37:46
0:41:46
0:37:13
0:39:36
0:38:12
0:36:14
0:37:58
0:38:47
0:40:21
0:39:15
0:37:30
0:36:01
0:37:13
0:39:00
0:39:18
0:38:26
0:38:55
0:40:11
0:38:41
0:37:32
0:40:08
0:42:42
0:38:20
0:36:59
0:39:57
0:41:11
0:39:33
0:36:22
0:35:23
0:40:14
0:39:40

0:27:25
0:26:26
0:26:23
0:25:13
0:26:51
0:24:43
0:24:50
0:22:51
0:27:46
0:28:14
0:23:05
0:27:15
0:25:14
0:23:39
0:24:53
0:23:08
0:30:00
0:26:03
0:25:20
0:30:29
0:28:26
0:24:46
0:25:53
0:27:01
0:29:11
0:26:43
0:28:24
0:30:20
0:26:03
0:27:22
0:27:10
0:28:13
0:25:34
0:31:42
0:29:11
0:26:26
0:28:37
0:30:39
0:29:41
0:24:49
0:27:24
0:33:32
0:32:48
0:27:54
0:29:45

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:17:48,95
:17:56,00
:17:57,09
:18:03,95
:18:06,71
:18:13,10
:18:25,26
:18:31,28
:18:38,50
:18:38,82
:18:49,43
:18:50,25
:18:54,48
:18:55,90
:18:59,37
:19:25,67
:19:33,48
:19:42,39
:19:48,51
:20:00,14
:20:00,82
:20:16,32
:20:34,17
:20:38,75
:20:51,98
:21:03,93
:21:08,85
:21:19,81
:21:25,04
:21:36,81
:21:39,85
:21:44,18
:22:00,46
:22:57,76
:22:59,25
:23:02,00
:23:02,75
:23:16,57
:23:26,59
:23:31,28
:123:37,46
:23:50,01
:24:05,50
:24:30,39
:24:34,03
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

317
215
360
341
331
383
388
345
261
311
358
399
301
405
216
302
307
403
368
380
291
332
286
391
310
387
244
361
374
267
362
372
398
379
347
382
258
365
359
290
201
213
397
343
357

DENOLF PETER
HEMELAERE HAROLD
GOEGEBEUR TOM
CRACCO DRIES
DUPONT TOM
WYLIN JANOS
BUYSE KAREL
LAMBELIN ANDY
ANCKAERT MATTI
LAUWENS NATHAN
DELANNOY JENS

VAN TROOSTENBERGHE THIJS

TALLY SIMON
BENJAMIN CLEREBOUT
VANSTEENBRUGGE SAM

VANDEKERCKHOVE BRUNO

XERXES PLATTEEUW
BONTE VINCENT
VANHAECKE MAXIME
NAESSENS KJELL
D'HONT DAVY
LAMBRECHT MATHIEU
AMEEL BERND
GOEMINNE KURT
CARLIER SIMON

VAN MOERE KRIS
VERLINDE ROBIN
LEPOUTRE BJORN
GEERARDYN GINO
JOHAN COKELAERE
LUCERO PABLO
VERLINDE DIRK
STAELENS SIMON
MYNY DRIES
RYCKEBOSCH MATHIEU
SIMON WOSTYN
VERDICKT BERTEN
RYDE DIETER
DELTOUR CHRISTOPHE
CALLENS JONAS
BRACKEVA BRECHT -40
HAULET BENJAMIN
LUYCKX MATHIAS
GEORGE NICO
DEFORCHE MAXIME
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Lichtervelde
Roeselare
Zwevegem
Roeselare
Bissegem
Roeselare
Lauwe
Roeselare
Heestert
Brussels
Roeselare
Kruisem
Rumbeke
Brussel
Dentergem
Roeselare
Ronse
Neerwaasten
Roeselare
Ardooie
Kortrijk

Gits
Roeselare
Deerlijk
Hingene
Beveren
Roeselare
Rumbeke
Roeselare
Hooglede
Edegem
Sint-Andries
Rumbeke
Roeselare
Harelbeke
Gent
QOostkamp
Gent
Groot-Bijgaarden
Oudenaarde
Roeselare
Brussels
Deinze
Roeselare

Wilrijk

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren BK V
Heren
Heren
Heren

Heren

0:15:24
0:15:15
0:15:43
0:16:37
0:16:49
0:15:22
0:17:08
0:16:35
0:18:40
0:17:19
0:15:31
0:15:42
0:14:21
0:14:31
0:14:36
0:17:04
0:13:30
0:20:38
0:15:58
0:16:25
0:13:58
0:14:30
0:14:49
0:19:10
0:18:41
0:15:52
0:15:17
0:16:38
0:20:21
0:15:19
0:20:27
0:20:36
0:18:37
0:16:31
0:15:27
0:16:07
0:15:38
0:15:55
0:16:54
0:20:34
0:14:23
0:20:21
0:15:04
0:15:45
0:18:51

0:38:17
0:42:03
0:36:46
0:38:54
0:40:02
0:40:12
0:42:09
0:40:46
0:40:43
0:41:03
0:38:45
0:42:58
0:42:24
0:45:53
0:44:24
0:44:20
0:41:07
0:40:35
0:44:10
0:42:25
0:39:52
0:40:55
0:42:19
0:40:11
0:42:46
0:39:53
0:41:42
0:39:04
0:40:58
0:41:45
0:42:30
0:40:29
0:42:37
0:42:15
0:41:21
0:41:54
0:45:18
0:43:07
0:42:21
0:40:43
0:42:48
0:41:18
0:43:23
0:46:10
0:45:01

0:30:56
0:27:25
0:32:47
0:29:47
0:28:29
0:30:13
0:26:47
0:29:12
0:27:13
0:28:20
0:32:34
0:28:17
0:30:27
0:27:10
0:28:52
0:26:46
0:33:34
0:27:25
0:28:36
0:30:18
0:35:19
0:33:48
0:32:16
0:30:06
0:28:08
0:33:51
0:32:47
0:34:12
0:28:57
0:33:20
0:27:31
0:29:37
0:29:36
0:32:08
0:34:09
0:33:15
0:30:26
0:32:40
0:32:27
0:30:29
0:34:44
0:30:31
0:33:52
0:30:35
0:30:24

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:24:36,65
:124:42,65
:25:16,48
:25:18,18
:25:19,95
:25:46,96
:26:03,95
:26:33,07
:26:35,75
:126:42,23
:26:49,98
:26:57,54
:27:11,85
:27:33,96
:27:52,39
:28:09,90
:28:11,37
:28:38,59
:28:43,70
:29:07,85
:29:09,59
:29:13,10
:129:24,00
:29:27,25
:129:34,96
:29:36,15
:29:46,04
:29:54,40
:30:15,71
:30:24,31
:30:28,31
:30:41,95
:30:50,34
:30:54,34
:30:57,35
:31:16,21
:31:21,95
:31:42,00
:31:42,40
:31:45,75
:31:55,32
:32:10,60
:32:19,09
:32:30,56
:34:16,17
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172 336 WILLEMS STIJN Passendale Heren 0:16:53  0:46:23  0:31:36 01:34:51,93
173 271 SANSEN STIUN Diksmuide Heren 0:14:00 0:48:08  0:33:17 01:35:25,03
174 401 KERKHOF KRIS Rumbeke Heren 0:21:04  0:43:06 0:31:24 01:35:34,53
175 413 LUK BUYSE Lauwe Heren 0:17:49  0:43:51  0:35:36 01:37:16,17
176 214 JOOLE PETER Lissewege Heren 0:15:56  0:42:30  0:39:35 01:38:01,00
177 313 CLOCKAERTS MICHAEL Grobbendonk Heren 0:18:07  0:43:26  0:36:58 01:38:30,89
178 394 SOETE HITOSHI Torhout Heren 0:20:10  0:43:59  0:35:08 01:39:16,96
179 400 VANHAVERBEKE LUC Heverlee Heren 0:18:24  0:48:44  0:32:52 01:39:59,96
180 370 VERSTRAETE STEFAAN Roeselare Heren 0:15:10 0:46:29  0:39:04 01:40:42,75
181 315 GENTIER CHRIS Roeselare Heren 0:21:59 0:47:12  0:32:37 01:41:47,64
182 316 GREIDANUS KOERT Loppem Heren 0:22:39 0:46:49  0:32:33 01:42:01,21
183 300 TAGHON DIMITRI Deinze Heren 0:15:29  0:45:32 0:41:12 01:42:12,67
184 314 PEETERS JOERI Mortsel Heren 0:17:54  0:44:55  0:40:57 01:43:45,90
185 256 ROOBAERT ARNAUD Brussel Heren 0:18:06 0:54:19  0:32:41 01:45:05,85
186 402 MICHAEL VEREST Gentbrugge Heren 0:21:09 0:48:03  0:35:57 01:45:08,96
187 377 VANHECKE STAN Sint-Kruis Heren 0:16:48 0:44:38  0:44:44 01:46:09,82
188 407 VAN PUYMBROECK THOMAS Mortsel Heren 0:18:59  0:50:39  0:37:17 01:46:55,21
189 386 DEROO JOHAN Roeselare Heren 0:22:46  0:45:48  0:54:02 02:02:35,76
DNF 204 CRABEELS PASCAL -40 Middelkerke Heren BK 'V 0:10:20

DNF 281 VAN THILLO JONAS Kortrijk Heren 0:12:24

DNF 295 DESMET GILLES Harelbeke Heren 0:13:19

DNF 342 DEFORCHE THIBAULT Passendale Heren 0:17:52

DNF 337 REYNTJENS ALEXANDER Roeselare Heren 0:17:39  0:41:33

DNF 322 VAN HAUTE MATHIAS Wakken Heren 0:15:26  0:49:55

DNS 212 WENES WOUTER -40 Roeselare Heren BK V 0:12:02  1:19:38

Event: Poco Loco Triatlon, Roeselare Datum: 02.06.2019

Organisator:

Verantw:

€ KRAFT

maandag 3 juni 2019

m
'

Timing:

AN CHRONG Ti
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